
HSCO Schedule 2024

Registration in Eagle Cliff
Group A Dinner
Group B Dinner
Youth Leaders’ Meeting in Assembly Hall Foyer
Large Group in Assembly Hall
Activity Sign-ups
Small groups
Free time
Go to rooms
Lights out

Breakfast in Aspen Dining Hall and Devotions
Morning Large Group in Assembly Hall
Elective Session One
Elective Session Two
Group A Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
Group B Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
Free time and Activities
Mountain Biking Group 1
Mountain Biking Group 2
Horseback Riding Group 1
Horseback Riding Group 2
Cookout at Upper Valley Cookout
Evening Large Group
Small groups
Free Time
Go to rooms

Monday
4:30-6:00 PM 
5:00-5:45 PM 
5:45-6:30 PM 
6:00-7:00 PM 
7:15-8:45 PM 
8:45-9:00 PM 
9:00-9:45 PM 
9:45-11:00 PM 
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Tuesday
7:00-8:30 AM 
8:30-9:00 AM 
9:15-10:00 AM 
10:15-11:00 AM 
11:00-11:45 AM 
11:45-12:30 PM 
1:00-5:00 PM 
1:00-2:15 PM 
2:45-4:00 PM 
1:00-3:00 PM 
1:20-3:20 PM 
5:00-6:30 PM 
7:15-8:45 PM 
8:45-9:30 PM 
9:30-11:00 PM 
11:00 PM
11:30 PM Lights out



Breakfast in Aspen Dining Hall and Devotions
Morning Large Group
Elective Session One
Elective Session Two
Group B Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
Group A Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
Free time and Activities
Mountain Biking Group 3
Mountain Biking Group 4
Horseback Riding Group 3
Horseback Riding Group 4
Group B Dinner
Group A Dinner
Youth Leaders’ Meeting in Assembly Hall Foyer
Evening Large Group
Small groups
Movie Night in Assembly Hall and Free Time
Go to rooms
Lights out

Wednesday
7:00-8:30 AM
8:30-9:00 AM
9:15-10:00 AM
10:15-11:00 AM
11:00-11:45 AM
11:45-12:30 PM
12:30-5:00 PM
1:00-2:15 PM
2:45-4:00 PM
1:00-3:00 PM
1:20-3:20 PM
5:00-5:45 PM
5:45-6:30 PM
6:15-7:00 PM
7:15-8:45 PM
8:45-9:15 PM
9:15-11:15 PM
11:15 PM
11:45 PM

Thursday
7:00-8:30 AM Breakfast in Aspen Dining Hall and Devotions
8:30 AM - 8:00 PM FREE DAY! DINNER ON YOUR OWN! Pick up snacks from interns in

Assembly Hall
Everyone back at the YMCA
Evening Large Group
Small groups / Free Time
Go to rooms
Lights out

Breakfast in Aspen Dining Hall and Devotions
Morning Large Group
Elective Session One
Elective Session Two
Group A Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
Group B Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
Free time and Activities
Group A Dinner

8:00 PM
8:15-9:45 PM 
9:45-11:00 PM 
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Friday
7:00-8:30 AM 
8:30-9:00 AM 
9:15-10:00 AM 
10:15-11:00 AM 
11:00-11:45 AM 
11:45-12:30 PM 
12:30-5:00 PM 
5:00-5:45 PM 
5:45-6:30 PM Group B Dinner



Youth Leaders’ Meeting in Assembly Hall Foyer
Evening Large Group
Small groups
Free Time
Back to rooms; pack up and clean up
Lights out

6:15-7:00 PM 
7:15-8:45 PM 
8:45-9:30 PM 
9:30-11:00 PM 
11:00-11:30 PM 
11:30 PM

Saturday
8:30 AM Depart, must be out for next group

Clean Up Instructions:
- Please insure you have all your belongings
- Remove trash from main space and bathrooms to a nearby dumpster
- Place all towels in the bathroom and leave sheets on the beds
- Please try to leave your room better than you found it




