

# **HSCO Schedule 2024**

### Monday

4:30-6:00 PM	Registration in Eagle Cliff
5:00-5:45 PM	Group A Dinner
5:45-6:30 PM	Group B Dinner
6:00-7:00 PM	Youth Leaders' Meeting in Assembly Hall Foyer
7:15-8:45 PM	Large Group in Assembly Hall
8:45-9:00 PM	Activity Sign-ups
9:00-9:45 PM	Small groups
9:45-11:00 PM	Free time
11:00 PM	Go to rooms
11:30 PM	Lights out

### Tuesday

7:00-8:30 AM	Breakfast in Aspen Dining Hall and Devotions
8:30-9:00 AM	Morning Large Group in Assembly Hall
9:15-10:00 AM	Elective Session One
10:15-11:00 AM	Elective Session Two
11:00-11:45 AM	Group A Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
11:45-12:30 PM	Group B Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
1:00-5:00 PM	Free time and Activities
1:00-2:15 PM	Mountain Biking Group 1
2:45-4:00 PM	Mountain Biking Group 2
1:00-3:00 PM	Horseback Riding Group 1
1:20-3:20 PM	Horseback Riding Group 2
5:00-6:30 PM	Cookout at Upper Valley Cookout
7:15-8:45 PM	Evening Large Group
8:45-9:30 PM	Small groups
9:30-11:00 PM	Free Time
11:00 PM	Go to rooms
11:30 PM	Lights out

# Wednesday

7:00-8:30 AM	Breakfast in Aspen Dining Hall and Devotions
8:30-9:00 AM	Morning Large Group
9:15-10:00 AM	Elective Session One
10:15-11:00 AM	Elective Session Two
11:00-11:45 AM	Group B Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
11:45-12:30 PM	Group A Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
12:30-5:00 PM	Free time and Activities
1:00-2:15 PM	Mountain Biking Group 3
2:45-4:00 PM	Mountain Biking Group 4
1:00-3:00 PM	Horseback Riding Group 3
1:20-3:20 PM	Horseback Riding Group 4
5:00-5:45 PM	Group B Dinner
5:45-6:30 PM	Group A Dinner
6:15-7:00 PM	Youth Leaders' Meeting in Assembly Hall Foyer
7:15-8:45 PM	Evening Large Group
8:45-9:15 PM	Small groups
9:15-11:15 PM	Movie Night in Assembly Hall and Free Time
11:15 PM	Go to rooms
11:45 PM	Lights out

## Thursday

7:00-8:30 AM	Breakfast in Aspen Dining Hall and Devotions
8:30 AM - 8:00 PM	FREE DAY! DINNER ON YOUR OWN! Pick up snacks from interns in
	Assembly Hall
8:00 PM	Everyone back at the YMCA
8:15-9:45 PM	Evening Large Group
9:45-11:00 PM	Small groups / Free Time
11:00 PM	Go to rooms
11:30 PM	Lights out

## Friday

7:00-8:30 AM	Breakfast in Aspen Dining Hall and Devotions
8:30-9:00 AM	Morning Large Group
9:15-10:00 AM	Elective Session One
10:15-11:00 AM	Elective Session Two
11:00-11:45 AM	Group A Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
11:45-12:30 PM	Group B Lunch in Aspen Dining Hall
12:30-5:00 PM	Free time and Activities
5:00-5:45 PM	Group A Dinner
5:45-6:30 PM	Group B Dinner

6:15-7:00 PM	Youth Leaders' Meeting in Assembly Hall Foyer
7:15-8:45 PM	Evening Large Group
8:45-9:30 PM	Small groups
9:30-11:00 PM	Free Time
11:00-11:30 PM	Back to rooms; pack up and clean up
11:30 PM	Lights out

#### Saturday

8:30 AM

Depart, must be out for next group

#### **Clean Up Instructions:**

- Please insure you have all your belongings
- Remove trash from main space and bathrooms to a nearby dumpster
- Place all towels in the bathroom and leave sheets on the beds
- Please try to leave your room better than you found it